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12 CORE FIBER OPTIC CABLE MTP/UPC-LC/UPC 50/125 OM3 

MTP/APC Connector 

Port1 Port2 Port3 Port4 Port5 Port6 Port7 Ports Port9 Port10 Port11 Port12 

Blue Orange Green Brown Gray White Red Black ellow Purple Pink Aqua 

0.9mm Cable 

+2
.25M 

OCM

Specifications: 
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Type 
Cable Diameter(mm) 

Cable Color 
Core Diameter(um) 

Insertion Loss/dB) 
Return Loss(dB) 

Ooeratina Temoerature('C) 
StoraQe Temperature CC) 

MM 

MTP/UPC 
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-20-+70 
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LC/UPC 0.9mm connector 
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